
WWW . B A S H A L L B A R N . C O . U K

P R E M I U M  D A T E S 

The below dates are only available with our premium package

Premium Dates Package

Friday 29th March (Easter)

Saturday 30th March (Easter)

Sunday 31st March  (Easter) 

Monday 1st April (Easter) 

Friday 3rd May 

Saturday 4th May 

Sunday 5th May 

Monday 6th May

Friday 24th May 

Saturday 25th May 

Sunday 26th May 

Monday 27th May

Friday 23rd August 

Saturday 24th August 

Sunday 25th August 

Monday 26th August 

New Year’s Eve-  
Tuesday 31st December

Price £14,000
Venue hire charge

70 Day guests 
100 Total evening guests

Reception drinks
Canapés 

Table wine 
Toast drink 

Three course meal for 70 guests 
Evening food for 100 guests

*Additional guests may be added at 2024 brochure prices **Ceremony charge not included

P L E A S E  N O T E  -  T H I S  P A C K A G E  C A N  B E  B O O K E D  O N  A N Y  D A T E  I N  2 0 2 4  I F  Y O U  W I S H  T O  D O  S O

T O  S E E  W H A T  E L S E  I S  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H I S  P A C K A G E  S E E  O V E R L E A F

2 0 2 4 


